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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Doomben Tuesday 23 November, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 OPEN 01  Jetty(Chris Munce) Justin Huxtable 1 0.0 07  Pretty Flash(Steven O'Dea & 7 0.0
1000 metres $0 07:30AM (2 Conquer The Stars(Craig Cousins) MsMelea 2 0.0 Matthew Hoysted)
01 Fighting Commando(Neil Hocking) ~ Ms Minonette 1 00 Castle 8 MAIDEN
Kennedy 03  Axe(Michael Costa) James Orman 3 0.0
1000 metres $0 08:40AM
02  Purroni(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson 2 0.0 04  Stuttering(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson 4 0.0 .
) . . 01  Mon Cadeau(Bryan Dais) 1 0.0
03 Adelase(Barry Baldwin) Mark Du Plessis 3 0.0 05 Global Citizen(Toby & Trent Ryan Maloney 5 0.0 02 Global Wit Michael Cost 5 00
04  Spirit House(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 4 0.0 Edmonds) 03 A(:)OZTII\IIIn:SZ( rtchaeth ost 2) 5 0'0
05 Bellissimi Amici(Robert Heathcote) Ms Leah Kilner 5 0.0 06 Esachb(;eak(Toby & Trent JimByrmme 6 0.0 0 n p |<(j E e i eathcote) ; 0-0
06 Usmanov(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Baylee 6 0.0 .mo.n s). ) _Ouge _0 (Lynn Tipper) '
Nothdurft 07 Miami Fleiss(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie 7 0.0 05 Like A Kiss(Steven O'Dea & 5 0.0
08 Penasquito(Chris Anderson) Boris Thornton 7 0.0 Thornton Matthe?w Hoysted) )
CLASS 2 06 Avvertimento (NZ)(Billy Healey) 6 0.0
2 OPEN 07  Our Polaris(Barry Lockwood 7 0.0
1000 metres 50 07:40aM 1000 metres $0 08:10AM (Barry )
. . 02 Lady Shanghai(Lindsay Gough) Ms Tiffani 1 0.0 9 MAIDEN
01 Right or Wrong(Lindsay Gough) Wilson_T;yllllsr 1 0.0 Brooker 1000 metres $0 08:50AM
02 Hard Empire(Toby & Trent Brad Stewart 2 0.0 03 Pfaredo(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Jim Byme 2 0.0 01 Game Star(Craig Cousins) 1 00
Edmonds) 04 Tiger Heart(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 3 0.0 02  Wet Fat Cat(Michael Costa) 2 00
03  Shamrock Lu(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina 3 0.0 06  Lord Lennox (GER)(Christopher Luke Dittman 4 0.0 03  Flying Justice(Peter & Will 3 00
Cartwright Zintilis) Hulbert)
05  Sugar Boom(Tony Gollan) Ms Samantha 4 0.0 07  Dee Day Diva(Robert Heathcote) ~ Taylor Marshall 5 0.0 04 Not Too Hard (NZ)(Billy Healey) 4 00
Collett 08 Black Whitto(Chris Munce) Justin Huxtable 6 0.0 05 Vantan Express(Steven O'Dea & 5 0.0
06 Savvy Oak (NZ)(Robert Taylor Marshall 5 0.0 Matthew Hoysted)
Heathcote) CLASS 2 ; ;
1000 metres $0 08:20AM 06 Logomania(Bryan Dais) 6 0.0
07 Alligator Blood(Billy Healey) James Orman 6 0.0 ) 07  So You Knew(Tony Gollan) 7 0.0
08 Irukandji(Michael Costa) Ben Thompson 7 0.0 01 Auron(Tony Gollan) Brad Stewart 1 0.0
02 BULLION BOY(Lindsay Gough) Ms Wendy Peel 2 0.0 10 MAIDEN
3 OPEN 03  Good Soize(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina 3 0.0 1000 metres $0 09:00AM
1000 metres $0 07:50AM Cartwright 01  Spicy Sonic(Michael Costa) 1 00
01 lggrd L;:ljbour(Toby & Trent Brad Stewart 1 0.0 05  Tyrian(Neil Hocking) CMaL;ried 4 00 02 Champion Parade(Louise White) 2 00
dmonds) _ _ o rawror 03 Think She's Good (NZ)(Tony 300
03  Air Spirit(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina 2 0.0 07 Evita La Vie(Chris Meagher) Ms Melea 5 00 Gollan)
, Cartwright Castle 04 The Sicillian Boy(Daniel Mortimer) ~ Ms Chelsea 4 0.0
04  Puntura (NZ)(Barry Baldwin) Ms Samantha 3 0.0 Jokic
Collett e DEN 05 Uploads(Paula B 5 00
. oads(Paula Barron .
05 Cracker Essgee(Michael Costa) James Orman 4 0.0 1000 metres $0 08:30AM P ( ) .
02 T ina Duchess(Lind 2 0.0 06 Maple Door(Kelly Schweida) 6 0.0
06 Spectroscope (USA)(Rod Ms Melea 5 0.0 aormina Duchess(Lindsay : )
Christsen) Castle Gough) 07 Flying Rothe(Robert Heathcote) 7 0.0
07 Goodonya Sonja(Lindsay Gough) Ms Wendy Peel 6 0.0 03  Data(Edward O'Rourke) 3 00 11 MAIDEN
4 OPEN 04 Rojo Boom(Robert Heathcote) 4 0.0 1000 metres $0 09:10AM
05 Mighty Force(Michael Costa) 5 0.0 . . .
. 01  Script Writer(Chris Anderson 1 0.0
1000 metres $0 08:00AM 06 Secret Note(Glenn Thornton) 6 0.0 P ( )
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13

14

15

02 Rusty Rose(Lindsay Gough)

03 Bittersweet Pluck(Desleigh
Forster)

04 Simasue(Robert Heathcote)
05 In Close Reach(Jon Walk)
06 Cloudy Miss(Jason Edwards)

2YO OPEN

1000 metres $0
01 I Am So Fluffy(Allan Chau)

02 Beau Witness(Brett Baker)

03  Maralah(Chris Meagher)

04 I Am Voodoo(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

05 My Lawless Lady(Gillian Heinrich)
06  Russian Warrior(Allan Chau)

07 Enolaba(Chris Munce)

08 Green Run(Edward O'Rourke)

2YO OPEN
1000 metres $0
01  Dark Harmony(Edward O'Rourke)

02 Rothesay's Ruby(Edward
O'Rourke)

03 Maroon Magic(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

04 Proud Of You(Allan Chau)

06 No Retreat(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

07 Mattress Mail(Chris Munce)
08  Flying Mikki(David McColm)

2YO OPEN
840 metres $0

01 Never Been Better(Chris
Anderson)
02  Ashmolean(Chris Munce)

03  Perfect Night Out(Stuart
Kendrick)

04 Modele(Kelly Schweida)
05 Nettuno(Tony Gollan)

2YO OPEN

840 metres $0
01 Raise Hell(Natalie McCall)

02 Thegirlsgotthis(Tony Gollan)

03  Midnight In Tokyo(Kacy Fogden)
04 Sebring Girl(Stuart Kendrick)

2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
09:20AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
09:30AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
09:40AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 00
09:50AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
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New Arrival(Kelly Schweida)

16 3YO OPEN
840 metres $0

17

18

19

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

Mishani Trouble(Les Ross)
Grey Defence(Les Ross)
Mishani Delight(Les Ross)

Release The Beans(Robert
Heathcote)

Smashingplates(Natalie McCall)
Mishani Scandal(Les Ross)
Mishani Untamed(Les Ross)
Lovestoned(Natalie McCall)

OPEN
840 metres $0

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

Battle Through(Bradley Smith)
Lady Melba (NZ)(Billy Healey)
Piracy(Tony & Maddysen Sears)

Red Bloom(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

The Odyssey(Kelly Schweida)
Racecourse Road(Kelly Schweida)
Mountbatten(Billy Healey)

He's The News(Kelly Schweida)

MAIDEN - CLASS 2
840 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Ukuthula(Kelly Schweida)

A Devil's Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)
Modesto(Chelsea Jokic)

Argyll Princess(Kelly Schweida)
Minjee(Robert Heathcote)
Astute(Kelly Schweida)

Military Gambler(Chris Munce)
Just Gigi(Barry Baldwin)

MAIDEN
840 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Enterprise Jewel(Michael Lakey)
Rich Doctor(Kelly Schweida)
Star Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)
Vonzither(Wayne Nugent)

The Magic One(Kelly Schweida)
Slick Shooter(Chris Munce)
Ixelles(Kelly Schweida)
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0.0

10:00AM

HwWwN

0 N o un

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10:10AM

H W N

0 N o un

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10:20AM

o NoOUn D WwN

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

10:30AM

N o b N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




